
Format -C

Sr. Date TIME Topic Teacher

Occupational health 

1 Monday, July 2, 2018 2-3pm Occupational health Introduction Dr.Chitnis

2 Friday, July 6, 2018 3-4pm Occupational Health I Dr. U. B. Chitnis 

3 Thursday, July 12, 2018 3-4pm Occupational Health II Dr.UB Chitnis

4 Friday, July 13, 2018 2-3pm Prevention of Occupational Diseases Dr.UB Chitnis

5 Friday, July 20, 2018 2-3pm Factories Act, ESI Act 1948 Dr.UB  Chitnis

Genetics and Health

6 Thursday, July 5, 2018 3-4pm Genetics and Health Dr. A. Banerjee

7 Friday, July 6, 2018 2-3pm Genetics and Health Dr. A. Banerjee

Mental Health 

8 Monday, July 9, 2018 2-3pm Mental Health Dr H Rathod 

9 Thursday, July 19, 2018 2-3pm Mental Health Dr H Rathod 

Health planning and management

10 Thursday, July 12, 2018 2-3pm Health planning and management I Dr.SLJadhav

11 Monday, July 16, 2018 2-3pm Health planning and management II Dr S.L.Jadhav

Health care delivery system

12 Monday, July 23, 2018 2-3pm Health care delivery system I Dr. DTK

13 Thursday, July 26, 2018 3-4pm Primary health care - HFA 2000 AD Dr. A.Banerjee

14 Friday, July 27, 2018 2-3pm Health care delivery system II Dr. DTK
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15 Monday, July 30, 2018 2-3pm Primary health care - MDGs Dr. PS

International health

16 Friday, August 3, 2018 2-3pm International health Dr. D.T.K

Tutorial

17 Thursday, July 5, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial- Concept of health & diseases  Dr. DTK, Dr.KS, Dr.SG

18 Friday, July 13, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial:Communicable Diseases I Dr.DTK, Dr.JL,Dr.AD

19 Thursday, July 19, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial:Communicable Diseases II Dr.DTK, Dr.KS,Dr.AD

20 Friday, July 20, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial -Epidemiology-I Dr.UBC, Dr.JL,Dr. SG

21 Thursday, July 26, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial - Epidemiology -II  Dr.KS,Dr.SG,Dr.AD

22 Friday, July 27, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial - Epidemiology -III  Dr.KS,Dr.SG,Dr.AD

23 Thursday, August 2, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -Statistics-I Dr. S L Jadhav,  Dr.SG, Mr. G.T.Thite

24 Thursday, August 2, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial -Statistics-II Dr. S L Jadhav,  Dr.JL, Mr. G.T.Thite

25 Friday, August 3, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial -Statistics-III Dr. S L Jadhav,  Dr.AD, Mr. G.T.Thite

26 Monday, August 6, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -Environmental health-I Dr.HR,Dr.PS,Dr.KS

27 Thursday, August 9, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -Environmental health-II Dr.HR,Dr.PS,Dr.KS

28 Thursday, August 9, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial -National Health Programmes I Dr. U B Chitnis , Dr.KS,Dr. Sindhu

29 Friday, August 10, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -Nutrition-I Dr. U. B. Chitnis , Dr.PS, Dr.SG

30 Friday, August 10, 2018 3-4pm Excercises Fertility indicators Dr.SG,Dr.JL

31 Monday, August 13, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -Nutrition-II Dr.PS,Dr.KS,Dr.AA

32 Thursday, August 16, 2018 2-3pm Mid term exam Dr. U. B. Chitnis,Dr. DTK,Dr.JL

33 Thursday, August 16, 2018 3-4pm Mid term exam Dr. U. B. Chitnis,Dr. DTK,Dr.JL

34 Monday, August 20, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -MCH-I Dr.PS,Dr.Sindhu,Dr. SG

35 Thursday, August 23, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -National Health Programmes IIDr. Hetal Rathod, Dr.AD ,Dr.AA

36 Thursday, August 23, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial -Non communicable diseases Dr DT Khedkar, Dr.PS, Dr.JL
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37 Friday, August 24, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial - Screening Dr. Hetal Rathod, Dr.SG,Dr.AD

38 Friday, August 24, 2018 3-4pm Revision Class Dr.SLJ, Dr.KS,Dr. AD

39 Monday, August 27, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -Occupational health Dr. U. B. Chitnis ,Dr. PS,Dr.KS

40 Thursday, August 30, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial -Disaster Management Dr DT Khedkar, Dr.SG,Dr.AA

41 Thursday, August 30, 2018 3-4pm Tutorial -Demography Dr. U. B. Chitnis , Dr.KS,Dr. AD

42 Friday, August 31, 2018 2-3pm Tutorial - Sociology Dr DT Khedkar, Dr.JL Dr.AD

43 Friday, August 31, 2018 3-4pm Spots revision - I(Nutrition) Dr.JL,Dr.AD

44 Monday, September 3, 2018 2-3pm Revision Class Dr.UBC,Dr.KS,Dr.AD

45 Thursday, September 6, 2018 2-3pm Revision Class Dr.DTK,Dr.SG,Dr.JL

46 Thursday, September 6, 2018 3-4pm Spots revision - III (Entomology & vaccines) Dr.AD,Dr.AA

47 Friday, September 7, 2018 2-3pm Spots revision - IV(Environment) Dr.JL,Dr.AD

48 Friday, September 7, 2018 3-4pm Revision Class Dr.UBC,Dr.KS,Dr.AD

49 Monday, September 10, 2018 2-3pm Revision Class Dr.DTK,Dr.SG,Dr.JL

Note : This is a provisional time table the changes will be indicated in the weekly time table 

Topic wise distribution of lectures and practicals is attached
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